	
Carcross/Tagish First Nation 
Judy Dean
(867) 821-4251 ext. 8275 
judy.dean@ctfn.ca
 
Robin Lord 
(867) 821-4251 ext. 8229 
robin.lord@ctfn.ca
 
	
Liard First Nation 
Linda McDonald 
(867) 335-0581 
lindamcdonald775@gmail.com
 
Leda Jules 
(867) 536-2989
	
Selkirk First Nation 
Tara Roberts 
(867) 537-3331 ext. 503 
education2@selkirkfn.com
 
Julia Joe 
(867) 537-3008 
joejulia@selkirkfn.com
julia.joe@gmail.com 

	
Vuntut Gwitchin First Nation 
Charyl Charlie
(867) 966-3261 ext. 235
edudir@vgfn.net 

Glenna Tetlichi 
(867) 667-8665 ext. 308 
esw2@vgfn.net


	
Champagne and Aishihik FN
Erin Pauls
(867) 456-6876 
epauls@cafn.ca  

Shauna Strand
(867) 393-9200 ext. 9268
shauna.strand@cyfn.net   
	
Little Salmon Carmacks 
Karmen Cozens
(867) 863-5576 ext. 268
karmen.cozens@lscfn.ca 

Elizabeth Skookum
(867) 863-5371 / (867) 385-0110 
elizabeth.hawkins@lsfn.ca
mrs.elizabeth.skookum@gmail.com
	
Ta'an Kwach'an Council 
Jessica Bryant
(867) 668-3613 ext. 408
developmentmanager@taan.ca 
 
Ben Monkman
(867) 334-8306
youthsupport@taan.ca

	
White River First Nation 
David Johnny Sr. 
(867) 862-7703/ 862-7802 
djohnny54@gmail.com  
 
Candice Boyle
(867) 862-7802 ext. 106
eto@wrfn.ca 


	
Kluane First Nation 
Jennifer Chambers
(867) 841-4274 ext. 245 
educationcoordinator@kfn.ca
 
Vacant 
(867) 
(email)
	
FN of Na-Cho Nyak Dun 
Lauren Baranik
(867) 996-2265 ext. 120
educationmgr@nndfn.com 
 
Barb Buyck
(867) 996-2267 ext. 215
barbebike@gmail.com 
barbara.buyck@nndfn.com 
	
Teslin Tlingit Council 
Robin Smarch 
(867) 390-2570 / (867) 390-2532 ext.321 
robin.smarch@ttc-teslin.com
 
James Smarch
[bookmark: _GoBack](867) 390-2532 ext. 315
james.smarch@ttc-teslin.com
	


	
Kwanlin Dun First Nation 
Therese Lindsay 
(867) 633-8422 ext. 502 
therese.lindsay@kdfn.net
 
Dawn Waugh 
(867) 633-8422 ext. 508
dawn.waugh@kdfn.net 

	
Ross River Dena Council 
Vacant-
(867) 
(email)
 
Dorothy Smith 
(867) 689-1860
pellybankssmith2@gmail.com  

	
Tr'ondek Hwech'in First Nation 
Caley Boulter
(867) 993-7100 ext. 112
caley.boulter@trondek.ca 

Rhea Lewthwaite
(867) 993-7100 ext. 130
rhea.lewthwaite@trondek.ca 
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